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Week 1
1- 8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VLAC 81 506 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 161 10.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 152 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 144 9.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 45 2.81 * Rod Smith RB DAL vSEA 9 0.56 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 117 731 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 69 431 ~*
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 73 456 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @HOU 18 113 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 39 244 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vIND 38 238 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vVvSEA 19 1.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 74 463 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 156 9.75 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 75 4.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 102 6.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 89 556 *
2 - Rickey A - League - Jeff Rodriguez
Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 45 2.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 124 7.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 99 619 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
John Brown WR BAL VLAC 43 2.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 875 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 117 731 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 55 344 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Jordan Thomas TE HOU vIND 18 113 = Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 136 850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @CHI 117 7.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 134 8.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 88 550 *
B - League - Billy Lemos
3 - Ryan Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 148 9.25 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 74  4.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 * Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @CHI 38 238 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vSEA 32 200 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 3.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 35 219 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 134 838 * Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
4 - Joel & Rob Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 54 3.38 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 81 5.06 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 111 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 81 506 * Robert Woods WR LAR 75 469 O~
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 13 081 * Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 88 550 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128 8.00 * DallPhins - Ron & Ron
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 158 9.88 *
. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 152 9.50 *
5 - Billy & Gary Lamar Miller RB HOU VIND 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 186 11.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 81 506 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 80 500 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 350 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 117 731 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 ¢ Brett Maher K DAL v SEA 137 856 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 123 769 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 37 231 eastside40aiders - Alfonso and Jack
Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 123 769 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 1175 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
6 - Dave T Hilton WR IND @HOU 88 550 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 188 11.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 73 456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 102 6.38 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 62 3.88 *
James White RB NWE 88 5.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 162 10.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 39 244 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 134 838 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 26 163 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 75 469 * Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 15 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 136 850 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 186 11.63 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 112 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 170 10.63  *
Sony Michel RB NWE 86 538 *
. Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 350 *
7 - Richard T Hilton WR IND @HOU 88 550 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 86 5.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 26 1.63 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 112 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 81 506 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 45 2.81 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 62 3.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 76 475 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 162 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 104 6.50 *
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Jared Goff QB
Melvin Gordon RB
Jordan Howard RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Michael Thomas WR
Travis Kelce TE
Justin Tucker K

LAR
LAC
CHI
LAR
NOR
KAN
BAL

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Pats - Jeff Rodriguez

Drew Brees QB NOR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Marlon Mack RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Raiders - Dan & Rich

Patrick Mahomes QB
Sony Michel RB
Damien Williams RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Robert Woods WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Greg Zuerlein K

KAN
NWE
KAN
KAN
LAR
NWE
LAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@BAL
v PHI

v LAC

v SEA
@HOou
@BAL
v IND

v PHI

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary

Jared Goff QB
Todd Gurley RB
Jordan Howard RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Taylor Gabriel WR
Tre'Quan Smith WR
Greg Zuerlein K

LAR
LAR
CHI
LAR
CHI
NOR
LAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

v PHI

v PHI

11.75
9.00
6.38
5.06
6.00
5.88
9.75
7.00

11.75
9.50
6.94
431
7.31
5.88
8.50
8.38

17.06
5.38
2.81
8.75
4.69
2.19
8.00
5.50

11.75
13.50
6.38
5.06
2.06
2.44
8.00
7.69
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Week 2
1- 8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 81 506 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 161 10.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 152 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 144 9.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 45 2.81 * Rod Smith RB DAL @LAR 9 0.56 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 69 431 ~*
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 18 113 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 39 244 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 38 238 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 19 1.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 74 463 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 75 4.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 102 6.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 89 556 *
2 - Rickey A - League - Jeff Rodriguez
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 45 2.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 188 11.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 124 7.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 216 13.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 170 10.63 *
John Brown WR BAL 43 2.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 140 8.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 140 875 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NOR 55 344 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 94 588 *
Jordan Thomas TE HOU 18 113 = Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 136 850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 117 7.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 8.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 88 550 *
B - League - Billy Lemos
3 - Ryan Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v IND 273 17.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 148 9.25 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 74  4.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 216 13.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 45 281 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 74 463 * Chris Conley WR KAN VvIND 18 113 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NOR 38 238 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 39 244 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 32 200 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 9% 6.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 56 3.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 142 8.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 3% 219 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 86 538 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 143 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 * Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 273 17.06 *
4 - Joel & Rob Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 74 463 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 188 11.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 45 281 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 54 3.38 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 81 5.06 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 111 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 140 8.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 81 506 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 75 469 O~
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 13 081 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 143 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 88 550 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 86 538 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 94 588 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 128 8.00 * DallPhins - Ron & Ron
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 86 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 158 9.88 *
. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 152 9.50 *
5 - Billy & Gary Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 186 11.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 81 506 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 80 500 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 56 350 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 170 10.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Chris Conley WR KAN vIND 18 1.13 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 137 8.56 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 39 244 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 123 769 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 9% 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 37 231 eastside40aiders - Alfonso and Jack
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v IND 123 769 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 188 1175 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 170 10.63 *
6 - Dave T Hilton WR IND @KAN 88 550 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 188 11.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 62 388 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 88 550 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 39 244 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v DAL 26 163 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 75 469 * Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 15 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v LAC 136 850 * Andrew Luck QB IND  @KAN 186 1163 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v DAL 112 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vPHI 170 10.63  *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 86 538 *
. Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 56 350 *
7 - Richard T Hilton WR IND @KAN 88 550 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 273 17.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 9% 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 86 5.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 142 8.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vIND 26 1.63 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 112 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 81 506 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 45 2.81 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 62 3.88 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 76 475 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 104 6.50 *
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Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 188 11.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 144 9.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 81 506 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 96 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 94 588 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 112 7.00 *
Pats - Jeff Rodriguez

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 188 11.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 152 950 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 111 6.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 69 4.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 94 588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 136 850 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Raiders - Dan & Rich

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 273 17.06 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 86 538 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 45 281 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 140 875 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 75 469 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 3% 219 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 128 8.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 88 550 *
Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary

Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 188 11.75 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 216 1350 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 81 506 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 33 206 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 39 244 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 128 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 123 7.69 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/10



Www.rtsports.com
Ambler's Playoffs 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 2:20pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 3
1- 8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 81 5.06 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 161 10.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 144 9.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 45 281 * Rod Smith RB DAL 9 056 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 69 431 ~*
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND 18 113 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 39 244 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 38 238 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 19 1.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND 74 463 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 * Michael Badgley K LAC 75 4.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 102 6.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 89 556 *
2 - Rickey A - League - Jeff Rodriguez
Nick Foles QB PHI 45 2.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 188 11.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 124 7.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 216 13.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 170 10.63 *
John Brown WR BAL 43 2.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 140 8.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 140 875 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 55 344 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 94 588 *
Jordan Thomas TE HOU 18 113 = Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 136 850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 117 7.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 8.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 88 550 *
B - League - Billy Lemos
3 - Ryan Patrick Mahomes ~ QB KAN VNWE 273 17.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 148 9.25 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 74 463 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 216 13.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 45 2.81 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 74 463 * Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 18 113 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 38 238 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 39 244 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 32 200 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vV LAR 9% 6.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 56 3.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 142 8.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 3% 219 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 86 538 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 143 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 * Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 273 17.06 *
4 - Joel & Rob Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 74 463 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 188 11.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 45 281 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 54 338 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 5.06 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 111 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 140 8.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 75 469 O~
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 13 081 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 143 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 88 550 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 86 538 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 94 588 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 128 800 * DallPhins - Ron & Ron
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 86 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 158 988 *
. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 950 *
5 - Billy & Gary Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 186 11.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 80 500 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 56 350 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 170 10.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 18 113 ¢ Brett Maher K DAL 137 856 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 39 244 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 123 769 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 9% 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 37 231 eastside40aiders - Alfonso and Jack
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v NWE 123 769 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 188 1175 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 170 10.63 *
6 - Dave T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 188 11.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 * Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 88 5.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 39 244 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 26 163 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 75 4.69 * Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vVLAR 15 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K =~ NWE @KAN 136 850 * Andrew Luck QB IND 186 1163 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR  @NOR 112 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 170 10.63  *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 86 538 *
. Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 56 350 *
7 - Richard T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 273 17.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 9% 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 86 5.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 142 8.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 26 163 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @NOR 112 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 81 506 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 45 281 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 76 475 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 104 6.50 *
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Jared Goff QB
Melvin Gordon RB
Jordan Howard RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Michael Thomas WR
Travis Kelce TE
Justin Tucker K

LAR
LAC
CHI
LAR
NOR
KAN
BAL

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Pats - Jeff Rodriguez

Drew Brees QB NOR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Marlon Mack RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Raiders - Dan & Rich

Patrick Mahomes QB
Sony Michel RB
Damien Williams RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Robert Woods WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Greg Zuerlein K

KAN
NWE
KAN
KAN
LAR
NWE
LAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@NOR

@NOR
v LAR
v NWE

@NOR

v LAR

v NWE
@KAN

v NWE
@KAN
v NWE
v NWE
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@KAN

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary

Jared Goff QB
Todd Gurley RB
Jordan Howard RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Taylor Gabriel WR
Tre'Quan Smith WR
Greg Zuerlein K

LAR
LAR
CHI
LAR
CHI
NOR
LAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

@NOR
@NOR

@NOR
v LAR

@NOR
v NWE

11.75
9.00
6.38
5.06
6.00
5.88
9.75
7.00

11.75
9.50
6.94
431
7.31
5.88
8.50
8.38

17.06
5.38
2.81
8.75
4.69
2.19
8.00
5.50

11.75
13.50
6.38
5.06
2.06
2.44
8.00
7.69

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 4
1- 8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 81 5.06 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 161 10.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 144 9.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 * Rod Smith RB DAL 9 056 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 69 431 ~*
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND 18 113 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 39 244 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 38 238 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 19 1.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND 74 463 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 * Michael Badgley K LAC 75 4.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 102 6.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 89 556 *
2 - Rickey A - League - Jeff Rodriguez
Nick Foles QB PHI 45 2.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 124 7.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 216 13.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
John Brown WR BAL 43 2.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 875 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 55 344 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Jordan Thomas TE HOU 18 113 = Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 136 850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 117 7.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 8.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 88 550 *
B - League - Billy Lemos
3 - Ryan Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 148 9.25 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 216 13.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 * Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 38 238 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 32 200 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 96 6.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 56 3.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 35 219 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 * Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
4 - Joel & Rob Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 54 338 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 5.06 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 111 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 75 469 O~
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 13 081 * Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 88 550 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 128 8.00 * DallPhins - Ron & Ron
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 158 988 *
. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 950 *
5 - Billy & Gary Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 186 11.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 80 500 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 56 350 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 7.31 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 ¢ Brett Maher K DAL 137 856 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 123 769 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 37 231 eastside40aiders - Alfonso and Jack
Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 123 769 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 1175 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
6 - Dave T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 188 11.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 * Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 88 5.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 39 244 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 26 163 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 75 469 * Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 15 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 136 850 * Andrew Luck QB IND 186 1163 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v NWE 112 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 170 10.63  *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 86 538 *
. Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 56 350 *
7 - Richard T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 86 5.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 26 163 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NWE 112 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 81 506 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 45 281 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 76 475 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 104 6.50 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 7/10



www.rtsports.com
Ambler's Playoffs 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 2:20pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

New Era - Kenny Gonzales

Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 188 11.75 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 144 9.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 81 506 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 96 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE 112 7.00 *
Pats - Jeff Rodriguez

Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 950 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 111 6.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 69 431 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 136 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Raiders - Dan & Rich

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 86 5.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 875 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 75 469 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 35 2.19 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 128 8.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 88 5.50 *
Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary

Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 188 11.75 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 216 1350 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 81 506 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 33 206 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 128 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 123 7.69 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/10



Www.rtsports.com
Ambler's Playoffs 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 2:20pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Offseason
1- 8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 81 5.06 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 161 10.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 9.50 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 144 9.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 * Rod Smith RB DAL 9 056 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 69 431 ~*
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND 18 113 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 39 244 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 38 238 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 19 1.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND 74 463 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 156 9.75 * Michael Badgley K LAC 75 4.69 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 102 6.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 89 556 *
2 - Rickey A - League - Jeff Rodriguez
Nick Foles QB PHI 45 2.81 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 124 7.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
John Brown WR BAL 43 2.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 875 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 731 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 55 344 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Jordan Thomas TE HOU 18 113 = Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 136 850 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 117 7.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 8.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 88 550 *
B - League - Billy Lemos
3 - Ryan Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 148 9.25 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 74  4.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 * Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 38 238 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 32 200 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 96 6.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 3.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 35 219 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 * Beer 30 - Corbett & Dave
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 *
4 - Joel & Rob Mark Ingram RB NOR 74 463 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 188 11.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN 45 281 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 54 338 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 5.06 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 111 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 140 8.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 * Robert Woods WR LAR 75 469 O~
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 13 081 * Harrison Butker K KAN 143 894 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 88 550 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 94 588 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 128 8.00 * DallPhins - Ron & Ron
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 86 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 158 988 *
. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 152 950 *
5 - Billy & Gary Lamar Miller RB HOU 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 186 11.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 81 506 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 80 500 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 350 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 117 7.31 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 18 113 ¢ Brett Maher K DAL 137 856 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 39 244 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 123 769 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 37 231 eastside40aiders - Alfonso and Jack
Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 123 769 * Drew Brees QB NOR 188 1175 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 216 13.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 170 10.63 *
6 - Dave T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 188 11.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 73 456 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 102 6.38 * Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
James White RB NWE 88 5.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 39 244 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 134 838 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 26 163 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 75 469 * Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 15 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 136 850 * Andrew Luck QB IND 186 1163 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 112 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 170 10.63  *
Sony Michel RB NWE 86 538 *
. Julian Edelman WR NWE 56 350 *
7 - Richard T Hilton WR IND 88 550 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 273 17.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9% 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 86 5.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR 142 8.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 26 1.63 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 112 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 81 506 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 45 281 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 62 388 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 76 475 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 162 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 104 6.50 *
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Jared Goff QB LAR
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Jordan Howard RB CHI

Brandin Cooks WR LAR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Justin Tucker K BAL

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Pats - Jeff Rodriguez

Drew Brees QB NOR
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Marlon Mack RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Raiders - Dan & Rich
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN

Sony Michel RB NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Robert Woods WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Greg Zuerlein K LAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary

Jared Goff QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI

Brandin Cooks WR LAR
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Greg Zuerlein K LAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

11.75
9.00
6.38
5.06
6.00
5.88
9.75
7.00

11.75
9.50
6.94
431
7.31
5.88
8.50
8.38

17.06
5.38
2.81
8.75
4.69
2.19
8.00
5.50

11.75
13.50
6.38
5.06
2.06
2.44
8.00
7.69

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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